
鑫宴樓港式海鮮餐廳 平價精緻熱炒

熱炒類

炒青菜

沙茶牛肉

沙茶羊肉

宮保皮蛋

辣子雞丁

蔥爆牛肉

蔥爆羊肉

蔥爆鮮蝦

糖醋排骨

鳳梨蝦球

炒花蛤

薑蔥魚下巴

下酒類

鹹酥鮮蝦

鹹酥中卷

鹽酥秋刀魚(3支)

酥炸鮮蚵

蒜香牛小排

鯖魚一夜干(小)

鯖魚一夜干(大)

竹筴魚一夜干

無刺虱目魚肚

香酥魚下巴(4片)

香酥鮭魚排

三杯類

三杯中卷

三杯土雞

三杯豆腐

三杯杏鮑菇

冷盤類

蒜泥白肉

蒜泥鮮蚵

燙鮮蝦

飯/麵類

鹹魚炒飯

肉絲炒飯

海鮮炒飯

牛肉炒飯

臘味炒飯

揚州炒飯

咖哩海鮮炒飯

100

250

250

200

200

250

250

300

250

280

250

250

300

350

200

250

280

100

200

200

150

200

500

350

300

200

200

200

250

300

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

訂位專線 0836-22239或 0988081742


