鑫宴樓港式海鮮餐廳

平價精緻熱炒

120



200

		1. 312	
44		少类	
1		ソ犬	
	X.		4

薑蔥魚下巴250

下酒類

炒青菜	100	鹹酥鮮蝦 300
沙茶牛肉	250	鹹酥中卷 350
沙茶羊肉	250	鹽酥秋刀魚(3支)200
宮保皮蛋	200	酥炸鮮蚵 250
辣子雞丁	200	蒜香牛小排 280
蔥爆牛肉	250	鯖魚一夜干 _(小) 100
蔥爆羊肉	250	鯖魚一夜干 _(大) 200
蔥爆鮮蝦	300	竹筴魚一夜干 200
糖醋排骨	250	無刺虱目魚肚 150
鳯梨蝦球	280	香酥魚下巴(4片)200
炒花蛤	250	香酥鮭魚排 500

飯/麵類

鹹魚炒飯

肉絲炒飯	120
海鮮炒飯	120
牛肉炒飯	120
臘味炒飯	120
揚州炒飯	120
咖哩海鮮炒飯	120

冷盤類

共记白肉

	200
蒜泥鮮蚵	250
燙鮮蝦	300

三杯類

三杯中卷	350
三杯土雞	300
三杯豆腐	200
三杯杏鮑菇	吉200





訂位專線 0836-22239 或 0988081742